
S.No 

1 

On the hasis of availability of seats, minimum cligibility criteria and order of merit claimed by 
student in their respective subjects. the following students are sclected provisionally for the 
admission in the Swami Vivckanand Boys Hostel, HNB Garlhwal University, Birla Campus. 
Students shall deposit their hostel fee after the verification of original documents in the chief hostel 
warden ofiece thom 12/10/2023 to 20/10/2023 students shall bring their original documents for 
veritication at the time of admission in the Chief Hostel Warden office between 2:00 PM to 5: 00 
PM on all working days, failing which their candidature will be cancelled. 

4 

Note- If there will be any disparity of the claimed and original merit of the students given in 
the form, their admission shall be Cancelled. 

5 

Name 

Admission List for Swami Vivckanand Boys IHostel 

Rohit Arya 

The Chief warden oflice will be Closed on 13th &14h October due to the students Election 

Parveen Kumar G 

Ayush Sharma 

H.NB. Garhwal University, Srinagar 

Akhil CHaudhary 

Anant Saini 

Member 

Chauras Campus 
Session 2023-24 

Diwan Ram 

Father Name 

Ravi Shankar R 

Vivek Sharma 

Ajeet Kumar 

Anuop Singh 

94.2 

Category 

87.2 EWS 

SC 

93.8 UR 

94.2 OBC 

Member 

90.20 OBC 

Chief Hostel Warden 

Subject 
BTECH CSE 

BTECH ECE 

BTECH IT 

BTECH ME 

BTECH IT 

Convener 



On the basis of availability of seats, minimum eligibility criteria and order of merit claimed by 
student in their respective subjects, the following students are selected provisionally for the 
admission in the Sridev Suman Boys Hostel, HNB Garhwal University, Birla Campus. Students 
shall deposit their hostel fee after the verification of original documents in the chief hostel warden 
office fronm 12/10/2023 to 20/10/2023 students shall bring their original documents for verification 
at the time of admission in the Chief Hostel Warden office between 2:00 PM to 5: 00 PM on all 
working days, failing which their candidature will be cancelled. 
Note- If there will be any disparity of the claimed and original merit of the students given in 
the form, their adm ission shall be Cancelled. 

S.No 

2 

3 

4 

The Chiefwarden ottice will be Closed on 13 &14h October due to the students Election 

Name 

Ritesh Yadav 

Admission List for Sridev Suman Boys Hostel 
H.NB. Garlhwal University, Srinagar 

Chauras Campus 

Deeraj Kumar Jha 

Session 2023-24 

Rohan Singh Negi 

Divyansh Thakur 

Member 

Father Name 

Dinesh Kumar 

Gangesh Jha 
Nain Singh Negi 
Devendra Kumar Thakur 

Member 

% 

94.8 

85 

92.6 

61 

Chief Hostel Warden 

Category 
OBC 

UR 

UR 

ST 

Subject 
BTECH CSE 

BTECH IE 

BTECH ME 

BTECH ECE 

Cotvener 



On the basis of availability of seats, minimum eligibility criteria and order of merit claimed by 
student in their respective subjects, the following students are selected provisionally for the 
admission in the Yamuna Girls Hostel, HNB Garhwal University, Chauras Campus. Students shall 
deposit their hostel fee after the veritication of original documents in the chief hostel warden office 
from 12/102023 to 20/10/2023 students shall bring their original documents for verification at the 
time of admission in the Chief Hostel Warden office between 2:00 PM to 5: 00 PM on all working 
days, failing which their candidature will be cancelled. 
Note- If there will be any disparity of the claimed and original merit of the students given in 
the form, their admission shall be Cancelled. 

The Chiet warden office will be Closed on 13th &14h October due to the students Election 

S.No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Member 

Name 

Sanjana Kumari 

Kalpana Saraswat 
Tanya Rawat 

Divyanshi Gautam 

Admission List for Yamuna Girs Hostel 
H.NB. Garhwal University, Srinagar 

Chauras Campus 
Session 2023-24 

Arpita Yaday 

Tamanna Pachhai 

Anshika Kumari 

Father Name 
Mukesh Rai 

Parashuram Saraswat 

Hira Singh 

Kamlesh Kumar 

Shyam Sundar Yadav 

Bheem S Pachhai 

Prashant Kumar 

Percentage 
94.6 

91.6 

80 

86 

87 

77 

62 

Chief Hostel Warden 

Category 
UR 

UR 

UR 

SC 

OBC 

S 

EWS 

Subject 
BTECH IT 

BTECH CSE 

BTECH ME 

BTECH CSE 

BTECH ECE 

BTECH IT 

BTECH ECE 

Conveher 



On the basis ot availability of scats, minimum cligibility criteria and order of merit claimed by student in 
their respective subjects, the following students are sclected provisionally for the admission in the Sridev 
Suman Boys Hostel, HNB Garhwal University, Birla Campus., Students shall deposit their hostel fee after 
the verification of original documents in the chief hostcl warden ofice from 12/10/2023 to 20/10/2023 
students shall bring their original documents for verification at the time of admission in the Chief Hostel 

Wanden ottice betwcen 2:00 PM to 5: 00 PM on all working days, failing which their candidature will be 
cancelld. 

S.No Name 

Note- lf there will be any disparity of the clainned and original merit of the students given in the 
form, their admission shall be Cancelled. 

9 

The Chief wanden oftice will be Closed on 13h&14October due to the students Election 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

DurgeshP 

ArumoyB 
Akshay K 

Rajanikant S 

Arjun Giri 
Rishabh Bisht 

Anurag Shah 

Srijan Singh 
Kumar Anand 

Kishan Gupta 
Sonu K M 

Amit Neeraj K 
Harikrishana S 

Arpit KS 

Suman Kumar R 

Prakhant Kumar 

Tushar Kumar 

Utkarsh KS 

Badal 

Debasish P 

Arunesh Maurya 

Admission List for Sridev Suman Boys Hostcl 
H.N.B. Garhwal University, Srinagar 

Amar Raturi 

Ankur Gogoi 

Member 

Father Name 

Anand SP 

Satish K 

Sdwapan KB 

JS 

Chauras Campus 
Session 2023-24 

Yogaram Giri 

Sunil Singh 
Sanjay Shah 

Sanjeev K 

Rakesh KS 

Hira M 

Ram Vilas G 

Des Raj 

Sajeev A 
Ajeet KS 
Sachendra R 

Pramod Kumar 

Virendra Kumar 

Krishan N 

Gyaneshwar KS 

Niranjana P 
Vivekanand M 

Suresh Chandra raturi 

Manik CG 

Member 

57.90 

85.97 

73.90 

63.37 

60.88 

60.41 

68.90 

86.22 

92.66 

72.39 

78.23 

84.19 

79.73 

77.71 

65.30 

88.37 

87.46 

75.70 

89.11 

83.40 

Subject 

84.74 

M.Com. 

M.Pharma 

MA GEOGRAPHY 

MA HISTORY 

MA MASS COMM 
MA THEATER 

MBA 

MCA 

M.Sc. AG SEED 

M.Sc. BIOCHEMISTRY 

M.Sc. BIOTECH 

M.Sc. BOTANY 

M.Sc. CHEMISTRY 
M.Sc. EVS 

M.Sc. MEDI ARO 

81.33 PLANTS 

86.62 M.Sc. MICRO BIOLOGY 
M.Sc. 

PHARMACUTICAL 

M.Sc. GEOLOGY 

M.Sc. HORTICULTURE 

M.Sc. MATHS 

M.Sc. PHYSICS 

M.Sc. RURAL 

M.Sc. ZOOLOGY 

Chief Hostel Warden 

Category 
OBC 

UR 

UR 

OBC 

OBC 

UR 

SC 

EWS 

EWS 

OBC 

UR(OBC) 
UR 

UR 

UR(OBC) 
OBC 

EWS 

OBC 

UR 

UR(OBC) 

OBC 

UR(OBC) 
UR(OBC) 
UR(OBC) 

Convener 



On the basis of availability of seats, minimum eligibility criteria and order of merit claimed by 
student in their respective subjects, the following students are selected provisionally for the 
admission in the Trishul Boys Hostel, HNB Garbwal University, Birla Campus. Students shall 
deposit thcir hostel fee after the verification of original documents in the chief hostel warden office 
from 12/10 2023 to 20/10/2023 students shall bring their original documents for verification at the 
time of adnnission in the Chief Hostel Warden office betwecn 2:00 PM to 5: 00 PM on all working 
days, tailing which their candidature will be cancelled. 
Note- If there will be any disparity of the claimed and original merit of the students given in 
the form, their admission shall be Cancelled. 

S.No 

The Chiefwanden ottice will be Closed on 13" &14hOctober due to the students Election 

1 

3 EE 
Name 

Vishal Singh 
Kalim SK 

Jitendra Kumar 

Member 

Admission List for 'Trisbul Boys Hostel 
H.N.B. Grhwal University, Srinagar 

Birla Canmpus 

Abhishek K 

Adarsh C 

KundanJD 

Pranav K 

Ravi Shankar 

Session 2023-24 

Father Name 

Raghav Singh 
Aiyajali 
Ganga P 

Ashok K 

Ramkishore C 

Biju D 
Rameshwar P 

Garjan P 

Member 

% 

79.96 

Chief Hostel Warden 

72.59 

58.77 

64.45 

60.55 

65.74 

86.07 

84.74 

Subject 
MA ECONOMICS 
MA ENGLISH 

MA HINDI 

MA MUSIC 

MA POLITCAL 

MA SOCIAL WORK 

M.Ed. 

M.P.Ed. 

Category 

Convener 

UR(OBC) 
OBC 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

ST 

UR(OBC) 
UR(SC) 
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